Low Bidder:

Construction of Provence House Parking

November 13, 2014 @ 2pm

Just Construction

Straight Line General Contractors
Whillock Contracting

Fordyce Construction

New Century Construction

Palm Engineering

PAL General Engineering
Visionary Construction

SRM Contracting & Paving

Just Construction Subs Listed:

Solar Power
Pavement Markings
Fence/Gates
Survey

Hydroseed

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

P.Teixeira

Frank & Sons
Payco Specialties
In Line Fence

Marina Landscape

$349,798
$370,433
$377,730
$391,175
$402,000
$417,763
$434,374
$445,509
$476,852

Phazer Electric
Kirk Paving
Lightning Fence
Geometria
Hydro Plant

Demo & Grading
Paving

Pavement Markings
Fencing

Landscaping



